The Fifty Club Team Championship
Payout for 10/04/2025 and 10/05/2025

Players

Teams

Entry Fee

Greens Fee ($24/man for two days)
Prize Money

Total Entry Fee

Total Greens Fees

Total Prize

Scorer

First Tee Pro

Closest to Pins

Putting Contest at No Cost to Members
Food ($30/man)

Keg

Hole in One (25 Cents per Man)
Total Expences

Net Prize Money

Flights

Prize Per Flight

Payout Gross and Net Per Team
First

Second

Third

Total Per Flight

Percent of Field Paid =
To Pro Shop Greens Fee
To Pro Shop Prizes

To Resturant

Scorer, 1st Tee, CP's and Putting

Total Cost

136

68
$140.00
$48.00
$92.00
$19,040.00
$6,528.00
$12,512.00
$450.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$4,080.00
$600.00
$34.00
$6,964.00
$5,548.00

6
$924.67

$400.00
$320.00
$240.00

$17,920.00
53%
$6,528.00
$11,520.00
$4,680.00
$2,250.00
$24,978.00

Notes

Green Fees at $24 / day

$200 1st, $150 2nd, $100 3rd and $50 4th

Percent of Pot
41.7%
33.3%
25.0%

Added Money
$5,938.00



