The Fifty Club Team Championship Payout for 10/04/2025 and 10/05/2025		Notes
Players	136	
Teams	68	
Entry Fee	\$140.00	
Greens Fee (\$24/man for two days)	\$48.00	Green Fees at \$24 / day
Prize Money	\$92.00	
Total Entry Fee	\$19,040.00	
Total Greens Fees	\$6,528.00	
Total Prize	\$12,512.00	
Scorer Start Too Bus	\$450.00	
First Tee Pro	\$300.00	
Closest to Pins Putting Contest at No Cost to Members	\$1,000.00 \$500.00	\$200 1st, \$150 2nd, \$100 3rd and \$50 4th
Food (\$30/man)	\$4,080.00	\$200 1st, \$130 2nd, \$100 3rd and \$30 4th
Keg	\$600.00	
Hole in One (25 Cents per Man)	\$34.00	
Total Expences	\$6,964.00	
Net Prize Money	\$5,548.00	
Flights	6	
Prize Per Flight	\$924.67	
Payout Gross and Net Per Team		Percent of Pot
First	\$400.00	41.7%
Second	\$320.00	<i>33.3%</i>
Third	\$240.00	25.0%
		Added Money
Total Per Flight	\$1,920.00	\$5,938.00
Percent of Field Paid =	53%	,
To Pro Shop Greens Fee	<i>\$6,528.00</i>	
To Pro Shop Prizes	\$11,520.00	
To Resturant	\$4,680.00	
Scorer, 1st Tee, CP's and Putting	\$2,250.00	

Total Cost

\$24,978.00